
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Tender No. Item/Nature of 
work

Mode of 
Tender 
Enquity

Date of 
Publication 
of NIT

Type of Bidding 
(Single/Two Bid 
System)

Last date of 
receipt of 
tender

Nos. of 
tenders 
received 

Nos. and names of 
parties qualified 
after technical 
evaluation

Nos. and 
names not 
qualified after 
technical 
evaluation

Whether 
contract 
awarded to 
lowest 
tenderer/Eval
uated L1

Contract No. 
& Date

Name of 
Contracter

Value of 
Contract

Scheduled date 
of completion of 
supplies 

G016750P10 Mini Bus Press 06.02.2010 Single 22.03.2010 03 (Three) 
Nos.

1. Tarachand 
Agarwalla, 
Madarihat (W.B.)      
2. M/s. Kurseong 
Carriers (P) Ltd., 
Siliguri (W.B.)           
3. M/s. Shree Durga 
Travels, Siliguri 
(W.B.)

NIL Lowest 
Bidder

6202938 dt. 
05.06.2010

M/s. Shree 
Durga 
Travels, 
Burdwan 
Road (W.B.)

28,40,160/-
4 years w.e.f. 
05.06.2010 to 
04.06.2014

G016639P10 Tata 407 31 
CLB (twin tyre) Press 29.01.2010 Single 23.02.2010 04 (Four) 

Nos.

1. Mr. Kamaleswar 
Phatak, Guwahati     
2. M/s. D.D. 
Informatics, 
Tinsukia, Assam     
3. M/s. KEES 
Group, Guwahati     
4. Baba Ganesh 
Travels, Guwahati    

NIL Lowest 
Bidder

6202939 dt. 
07.06.2010

M/s. KEES 
Group, 
Narengi, 
Guwahati-
781171

16,24,800/-

3 years 
extendable to 1 
(One) year 
subject to good 
condition of the 
vehicle w.e.f. 
07.06.2010

G077714L11

Maintenance of 
PCs, printers 
and other 
peripherals at 
PHQ, Noonmati 
and PS-6, 
Bongaigaon for 
a period of 2

Limited 12/4/2010 Single 10/5/2010 3 (Three) 
Nos.

1. BMG Informatics 
Lts.                        
2. Redington India 
Ltd.                        
3. KEES Group

NIL L-1 6104432 KEES Group 10,60,675/- 30.05.2010

DETAILS OF CONTRACT CONCLUDED DURING THE MONTH OF JUNE, 2010



G027818L11 Necessary 
earth filling,
boulder soling,
WBM & pre-
mixing work for
road near
energency gate
including supply
of all materials
at NSPL
Rangapani 
Terminal 
Station. 

Limited to 
Class-A 
Oil (PL) 
Regstd 

Contractor

26.04.2010 Single 12.05.2010 3 (three) C.R. Roy & Sons, 
Rasid Alam, N.K. 
Majumder.

NIL L-1 LOI dtd
19.06.10 
issued.

C.R. Roy &
Sons.

#########  ----

G028181L11 Providing 
bamboo 
palisading 
necessary earth
filling & also
filling & laying
of sand bags in
connection with
protection work
of NSPL at
Mahananda-I.

Limited to 
Class-A Oil 

(PL) 
Regstd 

Contractor

22.05.2010 Single 04.06.2010 4 (four) D. Rathi, A. 
Majumder,S.K. Nag, 
Steelsco.

NIL L-1 LOI dtd 
19.06.10 
issued.

Dindayal 
Rathi.

#########  ----

G027313L11 Construction of
density meter
building & walk-
way bridge over
low lying area
at Rangapani
Terminal 
Station.

Limited to 
Class-A Oil 

(PL) 
Regstd 

Contractor

12.03.2010 Single 29.03.2010 3(Three) N.K. Majumder, 
C.R. Roy & Sons, 
Rasid Alam.

NIL L-1 6104398 C.R. Roy & 
Sons.

######### 31.08.10

G028011L11 Development of
nereby area of
proposed 
diversion of
main entrance
road at existing
main gate, PHQ-
Noonmati.

Limited to 
Class-A Oil 

(PL) 
Regstd 

Contractor

08.05.2010 Single 28.05.2010 5 (five) N.C. Das, S.N. 
Chowdhury, Sudhir 
Baruah, Gobinda 
Nath, S.K. Kakati.

NIL L-1 LOI dtd 
23.06.10 
issued.

Sudhir 
Baruah

#########  ----



G028127L11 Redecoration of
Industrial area
at PHQ-
Noonmati.

Limited to 
Class-A Oil 

(PL) 
Regstd 

Contractor

18.08.2010 Single 04.06.2010 4 (four) Steelsco, A. 
Majumder, Gobinda 
Nath, S.K. Kakati.

NIL L-1 LOI dtd 
23.06.10 
issued.

Amal 
Majumder

770539.80    ---- 

GOS7503L10
/2P

Servo Pride40 Limited 24.03.2010 Single 13.05.2010 4(four) Balmer Lawrie , 
IOCL,Valvoline 
Cummins Ltd., 
Bharat Petroleum

Nil Yes 7109288/GO
S/2P of 

21.06.2010

IOCL, 
Guwahati

30,35/000.
00

GOS6547L10
/2B

Nozzle for Allen
Engine

Limited 18.01.2010 Single 13.03.2010 2(two) Diesel & Auto 
Spares, Ashvini Kr. 
Desai

Nil Yes 7109181/GO
S/2B of 

02.06.2010

Ashvini Kr. 
Desai

13,92,000.
00

GOD6129L10
/2C

HDPE Pipe Limited 8.12.2009 Single 25.02.2010 5(five) Dura-Line India 
Pvt.Ltd., Jain 
Irrigation System 
Ltd.,Tijaria 
Polypipes Ltd., 
Himalayan Plastic 
Ltd., Veekay Plast.

Nil Yes 750582/GO
D/2C of 

02.06.2010

Himalayan 
Plastic Lted, 

Kolkata

10,88,000.
00












